LINAK.COM/MEDLINE-CARELINE
Port Junction Box PJ2
Data Sheet
Contents
Introduction ................................................................................................................................. 3
Features and options .................................................................................................................. 4
Usage ........................................................................................................................................... 5

- CSA CAN/CSA-C22.2 NO. 60601-1
 PJ2 | 5
Ordering exampleCombination Code for PJ2
Reserved for future use
Reserved for future use
Reserved for future use
Reserved for future use
Reserved for future use
Software
S Standard software (Channel 5 and 6)
R Standard software (Channel 7 and 8)
Voltages
0 External supply - PCP
Power
0 External supply - PCP
Channels
2 2 Channels
IP degree
9 IPX6 Washable DURA™
H-brigde
1 Full bridge
Colour
+ RAL7035 light grey
Form factor
2 2 channel housing
Functionality
J Junction box
Family
P Power
9P J 2 + 1 0 0 02 0 0 S 0 0
 PJ2 | 6
System overview
COxx
(Not compatible
with CO53)
PJ2
(5/6)
LA20
LA23
LA27
LA29
LA31
LA34
LA40
 BA21
Power outputs
(2 channels)
PCP 2.0
output
 PJ2 | 7
Dimension drawings
Drawing No.1038w4005
 PJ2 | 8
Installation dimensions
Example of PJ2 mounted on LA40
Drawing No.1038w4002
 PJ2 | 9
Mounting brackets
For mounting with LA40 (Article No.: 1015W1002)
Drawing No.: 1015W4002
For mounting with LA31 (Article No.: 1015W1004)
Drawing No.: 1015W4004
 PJ2 | 10
For mounting with LA27 (Article No.: 1015W9003)
Drawing No: 1015W4003
The adapter 1015W9003 includes a screw that is halfway mounted, thus everything as one part.
Screw head torx size: T15
Screw torque: 1.2 ± 0.2 Nm
 PJ2 | 11
Mounting bracket (frame flat) - article No. 1015W1001
   Drawing No.: 1015W4001